
CITY OF KELLER, TEXAS

Wall Price Keller Road Improvements

PROJECT NO.: 501601

PROPOSAL DATE: 2:00 P.M., TUESDAY, MAY1, 2018

Criteria Ragle, Inc. Fort Worth Civil Constructors City Estimate

Proposed contract price $1,089,521.80 $1,217,824.20 $1,000,000.00

Proposed contract price score  (50%) 50 38

Respondent General Information; Project 

Organization & Qualifications & Experience of Key 

Personnel  (20%)

15 10

Experience of Respondent with Similar Projects  

(20%)
15 5

Project Resources, Subcontractors & Suppliers; 

Project Safety; Construction Time  (10%)
10 5

Total 90 58


